
	Meeting Name
	Inventory of Standards Inventory Committee 

	Meeting Date and Time: 
	Friday, February 24, 2006  3:30 EST

	Next Meeting Scheduled:
	Monday, March 6, 2006 3:30 EST


Participants 
	Agenda


· Review the categories from Technical Committees Meeting
· Plan how to gather standards data into the worksheet
Participants 
	Decisions and Actions


1. Committee will start working from categories as described in the presentation sent out to the committee although we expect these will be refined.
2. Committee members volunteered to begin populating worksheet with standards by TC or category as shown below.
3. This input will be provided to Ed Larsen who will collate.  Any inputs received next meet will be collated into a master worksheet for review by the Committee at the next meeting on 3/6.
	General Notes


Prepared by Ed Larsen

The committee discussed the Technical Committees meetings and the input received for categorizing standards.  The following categories were accepted as the starting point to use with populating the worksheet:
1. Context Standards or Information Models

2. Information Interchange
3. Terminology

4. Security and Privacy

5. Identifiers for Individuals and Organizations

6. Process and Workflow or Functionality and  Workflow

7. Other Related Standards

The worksheet and initial list are posted on the Inventory Committee’s web site.  Committee volunteers as shown below agreed to begin making lists of standards from the two TCs that listed standards and for the categories.  Input would be sent to Ed Larsen next week for collation and publication for review at the next meeting.  It was recognized that this will be an iterative process and that some changes to the worksheet and categories may be necessary based on this experience.  

	Participants 

	Attendee Name
	Present
	Org.
	E-mail Address
	Work Area

	Allen, Mureen
	x
	Amer. College of Physicians
	mallen@acponline.org
	Definitions

#6

	Bectal, Don
	x
	X12
	donald.bechtel@siemens.com
	#2, #5

	Bralower, Paul
	x
	ADA
	bralowerp@ada.org
	#1

	Chamberlain, Dale
	x
	ExpressScripts
	dale.chamberlain@express-scripts.com
	EHR TC

	Davis, Bob
	x
	
	Rdavis1@nycap.rr.com
	#3

	Deane, Michelle Maas
	x
	ANSI
	mmaasdeane@ansi.org
	

	Dickerson, Audrey
	x
	HIMSS
	adickerson@himss.org
	

	Fitzmaurice, J. Michael
	
	AHRQ
	mfitzmau@ahrq.gov
	

	Giannangelo, Kathy
	x
	AHIMA
	kathy.giannangelo@ahima.org
	#3

	Gibbons, Pat
	x
	Mayo Clinic
	gibbons@mayo.edu
	BIS TC, #3

	Ginther, Gene
	x
	Stellar   Systems
	ginther@stellarsystems.com
	Collate

	Govan-Jenkins, Wanda
	x
	CDC
	ekf6@cdc.gov
	TBD

	Grossman, Betty
	
	ACORD
	bgrossman@acord.org
	

	Halley, Beth
	x
	Mitre
	ehalley@mitre.org
	#3

	Henderson, Mike
	x
	Eastern Informatics
	mike@easterninformatics.com
	

	Jariwal, Aditi
	x
	Surescripts
	Aditi.jariwala@surescripts.com
	

	Krempin, Kittye
	
	NCPDP
	kkrempin@ncpdp.org
	

	Kuhn, Tom
	
	ACP
	tkuhn@mail.acponline.org
	

	Larsen, Ed
	x
	ER Larsen, Inc.
	e.larsen@ix.netcom.com
	Collate

	Mahan, Kathy
	x
	Surescripts
	Kathleen.mahan@surescripts.com
	#3

	McNeil, Tim
	x
	Rxhub
	tim.mcneil@rxhub.net
	

	Piechowski, Rod
	
	NAHIT
	rpiechowski@nahit.org
	

	Rallins, Marjorie
	
	AMA
	Marjorie.Rallins@ama-assn.org
	

	Rhodes, Tom
	x
	NIST
	trhodes@nist.gov
	

	Smith, Dan
	x
	ASTM
	dsmith@astm.org
	#4

	Stanford, Sharon
	
	ADA
	sstanford@ada.org
	

	Tom, Cherry
	x
	IEEE
	c.tom@ieee.org
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